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Return of all Public Securities belonging to the Offices undernamed held in the Dominion as on the
31st March, 1922, etc.—continued.

Securities held in London as at 31st March, 1922.

Securities.
Rate

of
In-

terest.

The
Due dateof The Post Govern-
Securities. Office. ment Insur-

ance Office.

Tlie
Public Trust

Offlce.
Tlie State
Advances

Office.

The Com-
missioners Mof Public K ' ';,. The

Debts ?™JL™ Treasury.
Sinking Jusurancc.
Funds.

The
Native Trust

Offlce.
I

Miscellaneous Services—
continued.

The Land Settlement
Finance Act, 1909

Ditto

Per
Cent.

5
£ £ £ £ £ ££ £

10,000
££

June, 1934 10,000

5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Oct., 1932
April, 1935
June, 1935
Feb., 1936
Mar., 1936
Sept., 1931
Nov., 1932

3,000
8,000

10,500
8,000

,, . . . .
,, • *

7,700
500

1,500
3,506

916

10,500

8,0008*000

Fixed-deposit receipts..
Landed and house pro-

perty
Ditto, freehold„ leasehold,, freehold and

leasehold

20,000

134,090
1,645

20,000
120,890
20,000

120,890

217,428

Mortgages
Ditto, Advances Office—

SinkingFund Branch
Advances to Settlers

Branch
Advances to Workers

Branch
Public Debt Sinking

Fund Branch
Property acquired by

foreclosure

2,783,033 11,432,009 2,960 10,9382,960 450,357

769,207
6,944,622

2,855,384 ' �.
258,816

255 10,180

Total held in the
Dominion

44,819,658 4,613,497 16,549,191 16,455,427

' y-
347,510 jI1345,700

i
12,422,526 710,647

Grand total £96, 264,156

Rate
Securities. jjj.

terest.

I

The Post Office.
Date of

Maturity. Nomlnai Cost
Value. Price

t

The
Govern-
ment

Insurance
Offlce.

The TneTtl
State

A
Offlnn

C°3 Nominal0fflC13- Value.

easury. Tol

Cost Nominal
Price. Value.

;als.

Cost
Price.

Cost
Price.

Per
Cent.

British war-loan stock .. 5
-.5
..5

Canadian stock .. 24.. ; 3
Capo of Good Hope con- ! 34

solidated stock
Egyptian guaranteed bonds 3
The Government Advancos 4

'to Settlers Act, 1908
The Government Advances 4

to Settlers Extension
Act, 1901

India stock .. .. I 24..3.... 34
New Zealand consolidated I 3j

inscribed stock
Ditto .. .. 3
South Australian stock .. 3|

..4
Victorian stook .. 3
Transvaal stook .. 3

£ £
1929-47 421,053 400,0i

It • » • •

Oct., 1947 , 12,667 10,1:
July, 1938 j 5,000 4,8'„ 1929-49 I 200 l!

Jan., 1924 12,900 12,9'

June, 1925 80,000 80,0

£
400,000

10,133
4,800

186

12*964
80,000

£ £ £
* 405,263t

1,283,158?
510,526§

59,000$

£ £
385,000 826,316

1,219,000 1,283,158
485,000§ 510,526

12,667
5,000

200

56,363 59,000
• 12,900

80,000

£
785,000

1,219,000
485,000

10,133
4,800

186

56,363
12,964

80,000

109
53

217 2
Jan., 1940 018,000 618,0

52
45

214
618,000

5
4a
id

65,3401
357,766j
153,010J
350,400[|

31,746 65,449
201,500 357,819
147,547 153,227
350,400 968,400

31,798
261,545
147,761
968,400

April, 1945 2,260,496 2,260,4
Jan., 1939 12,000 12,0
April, 1924 : 1,773 1,7'

1929-49 12,380 12,3

2,200,490
12,000
1,773

12,380

625,900 2001f 200 2,886,596
12,000
1,773

12,380
212,005 230,000

2,880,596
12,000
1,773

12,380
212,005230*000$

Totals 3,436,848 3,413,03,436,848 !3,413,043 625,900 3,414,663 3,148,761 17,477,411 I 7,187,704

* The cost price of this security
Cheviot Estate, Railway Iniprovemei]
Office. !| New Zealand Consols

is£485,000. f Represents invesl
it Account, and Deposit Account.
Account. 1J Nelson Rifle Prize J

f Represent
Deposit Accoui

If Nelson *Rirl<
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fromWar
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