Return of all Public Securities belonging to the Offices undernamed held in the Dominion as on the 31st March, 1922, etc.—continued.

Securities.	Rate of In- terest.	Due date of Securities.	The Post Office.	The Govern- ment Insur- ance Office.	The Public Trust Office.	The State Advances Office.	The Commissioners of Public Debts Sinking Funds.	The State Fire Insurance.	The Treasury.	The Native Trust Office.
Miscellaneous Services—	Per									
continued.	Cent.		£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
The Land Settlement Finance Act, 1909	5	June, 1934	•••	••	• •		••	10,000	••	••
Ditto	5	Oct., 1932			3,000			• • •		
,,	5	April, 1935						8,000		
,,	5	June, 1935						10,500		
,,	5	Feb., 1936			7,700					
,,	5	Mar., 1936			500		1	8,000		
,,	5	Sept., 1931			1,500	•••		•••	••	
	5	Nov., 1932			3,506	• •			• • •	• •
Fixed-deposit receipts		• •	20,000	••	916	• • •		20,000		
Landed and house pro-		• •	• • •		••			120,890	· · ·	• •
perty Ditto, freehold				134,090						
" leasehold				1,645						
" freehold and leasehold	••	••	••	•••	217,428	•••		••	••	• •
Mortgages Ditto, Advances Office—	•••	••	•••	2,783,633	11,432,009	••	••	2,960	10,938	450,357
Sinking Fund Branch						769,207				
Advances to Settlers Branch		• •	•••	••	• • •	6,944,622		••	•••	
Advances to Workers Branch		••		••	••	2,855,384	•••			* * •
Public Debt Sinking Fund Branch		••	••	••	••	258,816	٠		••	••
Property acquired by foreclosure		••		255	10,180		••	••	••	••
Total held in the Dominion		••	44,819,658	4,613,497	16,549,191	16,455,427	347,510	345,700	12,422,526	710,647
20mmon					Grand	total	£96.	264,156	1	

SECURITIES HELD IN LONDON AS AT 31ST MARCH, 1922.

Securities.	Rate of ln-terest.	Date of Maturity.	The Post Office.		The Govern-	The State	The Treasury.		Totals.	
			Nominal Value.	Cost Price.	ment Insurance Office.	Advances Office.	Nominal Value.	Cost Price.	Nominal Value.	Cost Price.
	Per		I					[
	Cent.		£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
British war-loan stock	5	1929-47	421,053	400,000		*	405,263	385,000	826,316	785,000
,,	5	,,					1,283,158	1,219,000	1,283,158	1,219,000
,,	5	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• •	••			510,526	485,000§		485,000
Canadian stock	$2\frac{1}{2}$	Oct., 1947	12,667	10,133			• • •		12,667	10,133
,,	3	July, 1938	5,000	4,800			••		5,000	4,800
Cape of Good Hope con- solidated stock	$3\frac{1}{2}$,, 1929–49	200	186	••	••	• • •	••	200	186
Egyptian guaranteed bonds	3		• •				59,000	56,363	59,000	56,363
The Government Advances to Settlers Act, 1908		Jan., 1924	12,900	12,964					• 12,900	12,964
The Government Advances to Settlers Extension Act, 1901	4	June, 1925	80,000	80,000	••	••	••	••	80,000	80,000
India stock	$2\frac{1}{2}$		109	52			65,340İ	31,746	65,449	31,798
,,	3		53	45		i	357,766	261,500	357,819	261,545
,,	$3\frac{\iota}{2}$		217	214			153,010‡	147,547	153,227	147,761
New Zealand consolidated inscribed stock	$3\frac{1}{2}$	Jan., 1940	618,000	618,000	••	••	350,400	350,400	968,400	968,400
Ditto	3	April, 1945	2.260.496	2,260,496	625,900		200¶	200	2,886,596	2,886,596
South Australian stock	31	Jan., 1939		12,000					12,000	12,000
,,	4	April, 1924	1,773	1,773					1,773	1,773
Victorian stock	. 3	1929-49	12,380	12,380					12,380	12,380
Transvaal stock	3	••				••	230,000‡	212,005	230,000	212,005
Totals			3,436,848	3,413,043	625,900		3,414,663	3,148,761	7,477,411	7,187,704

^{*} The cost price of this security is £485,000.
† Represents investment of funds from War Expenses Account, Cold Storage, Discharged Soldiers, Cheviot Estate, Railway Improvement Account, and Deposit Account.
† Reserve Fund securities.
§ Held on account of the State Advances Office.
¶ Nelson Rifle Prize Fund.